DAKOTA GRANITE

Granite Blocks & Slabs

SINCE 1925
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JDAKOITA MAHOGAN

Dakota Granite® is proud of our
domestically produced Dakota
Mahogany®. Dakota Mahogany® is
quarried near Milbank, South
Dakota, and continues to be the
mahogany granite by which all
other granites are measured.

QUARRIED SUSTAINABLY IN MILBANK

SOUTH DAKOTA



JAK(C]
BLOCKS

MONUMENTAL 90/10 <50/50

A I

$/CUBIC FOOT $/CUBIC FOOT $/CUBIC FOOT $/CUBIC FOOT $/CUBIC FOOT

$55.25 $48 $39 $29.50 $20.50

*FRACTIONS REPRESENT CONDITON OF SLAB
For example a 90/10 slab would be 90% clear and 10% having either a streak, seam or broken corner.
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SLABS

MONUMENTAL

THICKNESS $/SQ FT
4" $28
6” $38.50
8” $48
2 $66.50

90/10

THICKNESS

4”

6::

8!!

12:2

$/SQ FT
$26.50
$35.25

$44.25

$62

*FRACTIONS REPRESENT CONDITON OF SLAB

80/20

THICKNESS

4::

6::

8"

12!!

$/SQFT
$24
$30.25

$39

$53.75

For example a 90/10 slab would be 90% clear and 10% having either a streak, seam or broken corner.
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TEST DATA

ASTM C 97

DENSITY oo 167 LBS/FT3
ABSORPTION............. 0.14 %

ASTM C 170

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH.......ccouuuee. 21,257 PSI
ASTM C 99

MODULUS OF RUPTURE...................... 2,613 PSI
ASTM C 241

ABRASION RESISTANCE................. 57 HA
ASTM C 880

FLEXURAL STRENGTH........cccceeeeennnn. 1,598 PSI
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Superior Black is one of our most
popular granites. It is a medium
black granite with a medium-
grained texture that sandblasts and
contrasts nicely. Superior Black is
quarried in Minnesota and is priced
competitively.

QUARRIED SUSTAINABLY IN
NORTHERN MINNESTOA
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BLOCKS

MONUMENTAL 90/10
CALL FOR PRICING $/CUBIC FOOT

$37.75

*FRACTIONS REPRESENT CONDITON OF SLAB
For example a 90/10 slab would be 90% clear and 10% having either a streak, seam or broken corner.




SLABS

THICKNESS $/SQFT

47 $21.75
6” $28.75
8” $35

12” $47.75

*FRACTIONS REPRESENT CONDITON OF BLOCK
For example a 90/10 slab would be 90% clear and 10% having either a streak, seam or broken corner.




TEST DATA

ASTM C 97

DENSITY oo 178.1 LBS/FT3
ABSORPTION............. 0.14 %

ASTM C 170

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH.......ccouuuee. 26,800 PSI
ASTM C 99

MODULUS OF RUPTURE...................... 2,700 Pl
ASTM C 241

ABRASION RESISTANCE................. 28.7 HA
ASTM C 880

FLEXURAL STRENGTH........cccceeeeennnn. 2,400 Pl




Dakota Granite
48391 150th Street
Milbank, South Dakota 57252

1-800-843-3333
www.dakotagranite.com




